480V WIRELESS POWER MONITOR
MP480 Model Components
and Monitoring Made to Measure Specifications
© 2020 Packet Power LLC www.packetpower.com/support
© 2020 Packet Power LLC www.packetpower.com/support
MP480
480V WIRELESS POWER MONITOR COMPONENTS
MP480 OPTIONAL COMPONENTS

© 2020 Packet Power LLC www.packetpower.com/support
MP480Monitoring Made to Measure
MP480 480V WIRELESS POWER MONITOR ORDERING INFORMATION
Packet Power’s MP480 wireless 480V power monitor can be ordered fully configured to each customer’s needs. The components selected in the Configuration worksheet (page 6) result in a unique product number.
All components including enclosure, CTs, leads and voltage disconnects are sold separately.
Please contact sales@packetpower.com with questions or if you have additional customization needs not shown here.
Example: Measure 3 circuits, 480V AC Delta reference power, meter powered by 120-240V Single phase, 3x3000A Rogowski coils (come with a 2.4m coil lead), Meter + Rogowski Coil (9x6) enclosure with
 bottom wire exit.
Product Number: MP4803MV-D1-S0-30X3-N2B
Model
MP4803MV
Primary Voltage
D1 = 480V AC Delta (3-wire LLL + E)
Y3 = 600/347V AC Wye (4-wire + E)
- - -
Page 7 of 7
Optional Meter Power
Omit = None
(power from reference voltage)
S0 = 120-240V AC 1 Phase
(2-wire LN + E)
S1 = 200-230V AC 1 Phase
(2-wire LL + E)
S2 = 277V AC 1 Phase
(2-wire LN + E)
S3 = 347 AC 1 Phase
(2-wire LN + E)
Amperage
015, 030, 035, 050, 060
100, 200, 300
400, 600, 800
10X = 1000, 12X = 1200
16X = 1600, 20X = 2000
30X = 3000, 40X = 4000
C = Custom
CT Lead
H = 0.5M
1 = 1M
B = 1.5M
2 = 2M
3 = 3M
5 = 5M
C = Custom
Omit = None
CT Qty
1-3
Enclosure Wire Exit
D0 = DIN only
M3 = GW + Meter (9x6)
N1 = NEMA 4 (6x6)
N2 = Meter + Rogowski (9x6)
Omit = None
B = Bottom
L = left
R = Right
X = Back
T = Top
Omit = None
- - -